:‘éjé; NEW HORIZON

COLLEGE
KASTURINAGAR
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2026
SINO DATE DAY LIST OF HOLIDAYS | REMARKS

1 01.01.2026 | Thursday New Year

2 15.01.2026 | Thursday Makara Sankranti

3 26.01.2026 | Monday Republic Day

4 02.03.2026 | Monday Holi

5 19.03.2026 | Thursday Ugadi Festival

6 03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday

7 14.04.2026 | Tuesday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi
8 20.04.2026 | Monday Basava Jayanthi

9 01.05.2026 Friday May Day

10 28.05.2026 | Thursday Bakrid

11 26.06.2026 Friday Last day of Moharam
12 26.08.2026 | Wednesday Ed-Milad

13 21.08.2026 Friday VVaramahalakshmi Vrata
14 14.09.2026 | Monday Ganesha Chaturthi
16 02.10.2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi

16 10.10.2026 | Saturday Mahalaya Amavasye
17 20.10.2026 | Tuesday Ayudha Puja

18 21.10.2026 | Wednesday Vijayadasami

19 09.11.2026 Monday Deepavali Lakshmi Puja
20 10.11.2026 | Tuesday Deepavali/ Balipadyami
21 25.12.2026 Friday Christmas

Note:

* The list does not include Maha Shivaratri (15.02.2026), Kannada Rajyotsava
(01.11.2026), Naraka Chaturdashi/ Deepavali (08.11.2026), as it falls on Sunday.
* The list does not include Ramzan (21.03.2026), Independence Day (1 5.08.2026),

as it falls on Third Saturday.

* 20.03.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 07.03.2026 working Full Day
* 22.08.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 01.08.2026 working Full Day
* 19.10.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 05.09.2026 working Full Day
* 26.12.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 19.12.2026 working Full Day
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4 NEW HORIZON
PRE-UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2026
SINO DATE DAY LIST OF HOLIDAYS | REMARKS
1 01.01.2026 Thursday New Year
2 15.01.2026 Thursday Makara Sankranti
3 26.01.2026 | Monday Republic Day
4 02.03.2026 | Monday Holi
5 19.03.2026 Thursday Ugadi Festival
6 03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday
7 14.04.2026 | Tuesday Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi
8 20.04.2026 | Monday Basava Jayanthi
9 01.05.2026 Friday May Day
10 28.05.2026 Thursday Bakrid
11 26.06.2026 Friday Last day of Moharam
12 26.08.2026 | Wednesday Ed-Milad
13 21.08.2026 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata
14 14.09.2026 Monday Ganesha Chaturthi
15 02.10.2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi
16 10.10.2026 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasye
17 20.10.2026 | Tuesday Ayudha Puja
18 21.10.2026 Wednesday Vijayadasami
19 09.11.2026 Monday Deepavali Lakshmi Puja
20 10.11.2026 | Tuesday Deepavali/ Balipadyami
21 25.12.2026 Friday Christmas
Note:

* The list does not include Maha Shivaratri (15.02.2026), Kannada Rajyotsava
(01.11.2026), Naraka Chaturdashi/ Deepavali (08.11.2026), as it falls on Sunday.

* The list does not include Ramzan (21.03.2026), Independence Day (15.08.2026),
as it falls on Third Saturday.

* 20.03.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 07.03.2026 working Full Day

» 22.08.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 01.08.2026 working Full Day

* 19.10.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 05.09.2026 working Full Day

* 26.12.2026 declared holiday - compensation on 19.12.2026 working Full Day
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